MONDAY

17.00pm
17.15pm

17.45pm

18.30pm

19.30pm

20.15pm

21.00pm

21.30pm

STUDIO 1

PRIVATE LESSON

ACRO ARTS 1

ACRO ARTS 2

MODERN
GRADE 5

BALLET
INTERMEDIATE

POINTE 2

STUDIO 2

COMBO CLASSES

BALLET CLASSES

MODERN JAZZ CLASSES
TAP CLASSES

MUSICAL THEATRE CLASSES
ACROBATIC ARTS CLASSES
PRIVATE LESSONS

TUESDAY
STUDIO 1 STUDIO 2
17.00pm | oo IVATE LESSON
17.30pm | oo IVATE LESSON
18.00pm MODERN 18.00pm MODERN
GRADE 3 GRADE 4
18.30pm 18.30pm TAP
POINTE 1
GRADE 3
19.00pm BALLET 19.00pm MUSICAL 3
GRADE 4 (Inter)
19.30pm PRIVATE LESSON 19.30pm MUSICAL 3
(Inter & Senior)
20.00pm BALLET 20.00pm MUSICAL 3
GRADE 3 (Inter) (Senior)
20.30pm 20.30pm TAP
PRIVATE LE N
SS0 GRADE 4
21.00pm BALLET 21.00pm TAP
GRADE 5 GRADE 5
21.30pm 21.30pm

WEDNESDAYS

17.00pm

17.30pm

18.00pm

18.30pm

19.00pm

STUDIO 1

PRIVATE LESSON

PRIVATE LESSON

PRIVATE LESSON

PRIVATE LESSON

STUDIO 2

SATURDAY
STUDIO 1 STUDIO 2
9.00am
MBO - OPAL | 9.
COMBO -0 9-153m | oo IVATE LESSON
9.45am 9.45am
COMBO - PEARL MUSICAL 1
10.30am 10.30am|  MODERN
COMBO - JADE PREPARATORY
11.00am TAP
PRIMARY
11.30am | MODERN GRADE | 11.30am|  MODERN
1 PRIMARY
12.00pm BALLET 12.00pm [TAP GRADE
GRADE 1 2
1230Pm | ppvaTe Lesson | 12-30PM
13.00 MUSICAL 2
9PM ] pRIVATE LESSON
MODERN GRADE
13.30pm | MO h G 13.30pm GRADE 1 TAP
14.00pm BALLET 14.00pm | oAt LESSON
GRADE 2
14.30pm S 14.30pm | oo IVATE LESSON
GRADE 3a
15.00pm 15.00pm




