MONDAY							
S	TUDIO 1	STUDIO 2					
17.00pm 17.15pm	PRIVATE LESSON						
	PRIVATE LESSON	İ					
17.45pm	ACRO ARTS 1						
18.30pm	ACRO ARTS 2						
19.30pm	MODERN GRADE 5						
20.15pm	BALLET INTERMEDIATE						
21.00pm	POINTE 2						
21.30pm							

COMBO CLASSES BALLET CLASSES

MODERN JAZZ CLASSES TAP CLASSES

MUSICAL THEATRE CLASSES ACROBATIC ARTS CLASSES PRIVATE LESSONS

TUESDAY					
S	STUDIO 1		STUDIO 2		
17.00pm	PRIVATE LESSON				
17.30pm	PRIVATE LESSON				
18.00pm	MODERN	18.00pm	MODERN		
	GRADE 3		GRADE 4		
18.30pm	POINTE 1	18.30pm	TAP		
	10111111		GRADE 3		
19.00pm	BALLET	19.00pm	MUSICAL 3		
	GRADE 4		(Inter)		
19.30pm	PRIVATE LESSON	19.30pm	MUSICAL 3		
	FRIVATE ELSSON		(Inter & Senior)		
20.00pm	BALLET	20.00pm	MUSICAL 3		
	GRADE 3 (Inter)		(Senior)		
20.30pm	PRIVATE LESSON	20.30pm	TAP		
	T KIVATE EESSON		GRADE 4		
21.00pm	BALLET	21.00pm	TAP		
	GRADE 5		GRADE 5		
21.30pm		21.30pm			

17.00pm PRIVATE LESSON 17.30pm PRIVATE LESSON 18.00pm PRIVATE LESSON 18.30pm PRIVATE LESSON 19.00pm		WEDNE	
17.30pm PRIVATE LESSON 18.00pm PRIVATE LESSON 18.30pm PRIVATE LESSON	S	TUDIO 1	STUDIO 2
18.00pm PRIVATE LESSON 18.30pm PRIVATE LESSON	17.00pm	PRIVATE LESSON	
18.30pm PRIVATE LESSON	17.30pm	PRIVATE LESSON	
PRIVATE LESSON	18.00pm	PRIVATE LESSON	
19.00pm	18.30pm	PRIVATE LESSON	
	19.00pm		•

SATURDAY					
:	STUDIO 1	STUDIO 2			
9.00am					
	COMBO - OPAL	9.15am	PRIVATE LESSON		
9.45am	COMBO - PEARL	9.45am	MUSICAL 1		
		•			
10.30am		10.30am	MODERN		
	COMBO - JADE		PREPARATORY		
	3020	11.00am	TAP		
			PRIMARY		
11.30am	MODERN GRADE	11.30am	MODERN		
	1		PRIMARY		
12.00pm	BALLET	12.00pm	TAP GRADE		
	GRADE 1		2		
12.30pm	PRIVATE LESSON	12.30pm	*******		
13.00pm	PRIVATE LESSON		MUSICAL 2		
13.30pm	MODERN GRADE 2	13.30pm	GRADE 1 TAP		
14.00pm	BALLET	14.00pm	PRIVATE LESSON		
14 200000	GRADE 2 BALLET	14 200000			
14.30pm	GRADE 3a	14.30pm	PRIVATE LESSON		
15.00pm	SHADE SU	15.00pm			